Launched by Dahua Technology, Dahua WizMind is a full portfolio
of solutions composed of project-oriented products including IPC,
IVSS,NVR, PTZ, XVR, Thermal and software platform which adopts
industry-leading deep learning algorithms. Focusing on customer's
requirements, WizMind provides precise, reliable and comprehensive
AI solutions for verticals.
Series Overview
Dahua WizMind 8 Series Self-Cleaning Camera includes a large-

Gross Weight 5.03 kg (11.09 lb)
Water Tank Yes, 2.6 L
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
IP CAMERA DH-IPC-HFW8449J-Z-SC
4MP Self-Cleaning Bullet
WizMind Network Camera
 | DH-IPC-HFW8449J-Z-SC
Type Model Description
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFA150-SG Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA162-SG Universal Joint
DH-PFB606W-SG Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
DHI-TF-P100/1TB MicroSD Card
Accessories
Optional: